2026 ACTIVITY CALENDAR

1/14/26 Wednesday Foster Care/Child Welfare Day Upper House Rotunda
1/14/26 Wednesday WV Leadership Reception Charleston Marriott
Ticketed event 7:00-11:00 pm
1/15/26 Thursday Mineral County Day Upper House Rotunda
1/15/26 Thursday Senior Providers Legislative Reception | Beni Kedem Shriners
5:30-7:00 pm
1/16/26 Friday Parks & Rec Day (Raleigh County) Upper House & Senate Rotunda
1/16/26 Friday GIS Profession Day Lower Rotunda
1/19/26 Monday Fairness WV Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
1/19/26 Monday County Commissioner’s Association Embassy Suites
Legislative Reception 6:00 — 8:00 pm
1/20/26 Tuesday Day of Hope Upper House & Senate Rotunda
1/20/26 Tuesday Hardy County Days Lower Rotunda
1/20/26 Tuesday WYV Economic Development Council Embassy Suites
Legislative Reception 6:00 — 8:00 pm
1/20/26 Tuesday WYV Chamber Legislative Reception Culture Center
5:00 - 6:30 pm
1/21/26 Wednesday Construction Trades Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
center around the well
1/21/26 Wednesday Health Freedom Day Lower Rotunda
1/21/26 Wednesday Oil & Gas Winter Reception Charleston Marriott
6:00 pm
1/21/26 Wednesday BIG | WV Breakfast AG’s Lower Rotunda
1/22/26 Thursday Preston County Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda
1/22/26 Thursday Day of the Bible at the Legislature Lower Rotunda
1/22/26 Thursday Dentistry Day at the Capitol No exhibits/No tables
1/22/26 Thursday WYV Dental Association Legislative Culture Center
Reception 5:00-6:30 pm
1/22/26 Thursday WYV Coal Legislative Reception Beni Kedem Shriners
5:00 — 7:00 pm
1/23/26 Friday Fairmont State University Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
1/23/26 Friday Second Language Day Upper Senate side — one table
1/26/26 Monday Prevention Day at the Legislature Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
1/27/26 Tuesday Glenville State University Upper Senate Rotunda
1/27/26 Tuesday Civil Air Patrol Day at the Legislature Lower AG’s Rotunda
1/27/26 Tuesday Sexual Violence Advocacy Day Lower Rotunda
1/28/26 Wednesday Tourism Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and

Lower Rotunda
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1/29/26 Thursday Disability Advocacy Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
1/29/26 Thursday WVSOM & WVRHA Legislative WVSOM Building
Reception 3211 MacCorkle Avenue
1/29/26 Thursday Abandoned Properties Coalition Bullock Distillery
Reception 5:30 pm
1/29/26 Thursday WYV Coal Legislative Reception Beni Kedem Shriners
5:00-7:00 pm
1/30/26 Friday Independent Living Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
2/2/26 Monday WV Farm Bureau Upper House & Senate Rotunda
2/2/26 Monday WV Farm Bureau Legislative Charleston Marriott
Reception 6:00 pm
2/2/26 Monday Child Care Day Lower Rotunda
2/3/26 Tuesday Marshall University Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
2/3/26 Tuesday WV Firemen’s Association Legislative | Beni Kedem Shriners
Reception 6:00 —9:00 pm
2/4/26 Wednesday WVU Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
2/4/26 Wednesday Firefighters Day at the Capitol No tables
2/5/26 Thursday Oil & Gas Association (GO-WV) Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
2/5/25 Thursday Public Health Day No tables
2/5/26 Thursday Professional Firefighter’s Lobby Day No tables
2/5/26 Thursday Recovery Advocacy Reception Culture Center
5:00-7:30 pm
2/5/26 Thursday WV Coal Legislative Reception Beni Kedem
5:00 - 7:00 pm
2/5/26 Thursday WV Assn. for Justice Reception Embassy Suites
6:00 - 8:00 pm
2/6/26 Friday Recovery Advocacy Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
2/9/26 Monday WYV State University Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda
2/9/26 Monday WV Association of Counties Embassy Suites
Legislative Reception 6:00 —9:00 pm
2/10/26 Tuesday Home School Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
2/11/26 Wednesday Arts Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
2/11/26 Wednesday Health Care Providers Legislative WV Culture Center
Reception 5:30-7:30 pm
2/11/26 Wednesday WV Coal Association Legislative Beni Kedem Shriners
Reception 5:00 - 7:00 pm
2/12/26 Thursday West Virginians for Life Lower Rotunda
2/12/26 Thursday Adventure Travel Day & WV Upper House & Senate Rotunda and

Motorsports Day

Lower East Rotunda
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2/12/26 Thursday Auto Dealer’s VIP Gala Charleton Coliseum (invitation only)
6:00 - 10:00 pm
2/12/26 Thursday Hospital Day No table
2/12/26 Thursday WYV Hospital Assn. Legislative WYV Culture Center
Breakfast 8:00 am
2/13/26 Friday Silver Jacket Flood Resiliency Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda
2/13/26 Friday Central WV Counties Day Lower Rotunda
2/16/26 Monday Rural Health Day Upper House & Well
2/16/26 Monday Child Advocacy Center Day Upper Senate Rotunda
2/16/26 Monday West Virginians Against Transmission Lower Rotunda
Injustice
2/16/26 Monday Boys and Girls Club 1 table — Lower Rotunda
2/17/26 Tuesday WYV Occupational Therapy Day Around the Upper Well House and
Senate side
2/17/26 Tuesday Local Food & Farms Day Upper House Rotunda
2/17/26 Tuesday West Virginia EMS Coalition Upper Senate Rotunda
2/17/26 Tuesday WV Sportsman Day at the Capitol Lower Rotunda
2/18/26 Wednesday Agriculture & Conservation Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
around the Well
2/18/26 Wednesday WV Non-Profit Association Day Lower Rotunda
2/18/26 Wednesday WYV Press Assn. Legislative Media Cultural Center
Social 5:30-8:00 pm
2/19/26 Thursday The Nature Conservancy Day Lower Rotunda
2/19/26 Thursday WYV Undergraduate Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda
2/19/26 Thursday WYV Coal Legislative Reception Beni Kedem Shriners
5:00-7:00 pm
2/20/26 Friday CTE (Career Technical Education) Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
2/23/26 Monday Nurses Day at the Legislature Upper Senate Rotunda
2/23/26 Monday WV Environmental Council Upper House Rotunda and facing
House Chamber around the Well and
Lower Rotunda
2/24/26 Tuesday Bluefield State University Two tables Upper House
2/24/26 Tuesday Corrections Day Two tables Upper House
2/24/26 Tuesday Black Policy Day Upper Senate Rotunda and Well and
Lower Rotunda and AG Lower Rotunda
2/24/26 Tuesday Black Lung Awareness Day Four tables Upper House
2/24/26 Tuesday WYV Professional Educators Upper House Rotunda — two tables
2/25/26 Wednesday Deaf Awareness Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda
2/25/26 Wednesday AFSP WV State Advocacy Action Day Lower Rotunda
2/26/26 Thursday Manufacturing Day at the Legislature Upper House & Senate Rotunda
2/26/26 Thursday Pharmacy Day at the Legislature Lower Rotunda
2/26/26 Thursday WV Coal Legislative Reception Beni Kedem Shriners
5:00 — 7:00 pm
2/27/26 Friday WV TRIO Assn. Day at the Capitol Upper Senate Rotunda
2/27/26 Friday Foster Care Day at the Capitol Upper House Rotunda
2/27/26 Friday West Liberty at the Legislature Lower Rotunda
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3/2/26 Monday Recovery Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and
Lower Rotunda
3/3/26 Tuesday Concord University Upper House & Senate Rotunda
Day
3/3/26 Tuesday Damage Prevention Lower Rotunda
Day
3/4/26 Wednesday CAl Upper Senate Rotunda
3/4/26 Wednesday Library Legislature Upper House Rotunda
Day
3/4/26 Wednesday Eat Right Day Lower Rotunda
3/5/26 Thursday WV Coal Legislative Beni Kedem
Reception 5:00—-7:00 pm
3/5/26 Thursday Red Cross Day and Upper House & Senate Rotunda
Blood Drive
3/6/26 Friday Girl Scout Day Upper House Rotunda
3/6/26 Friday Mingo County Day Upper Senate Rotunda
3/6/26 Friday Reproductive Rights | Lower Rotunda
Day
3/9/26 Monday Scouting America Upper House & Senate Rotunda
3/9/26 Monday Kanawha County Day Lower Rotunda
3/10/26 Tuesday Mountaineer Foodbank | Upper House Rotunda
3/10/26 Tuesday Wayne County Day at | Upper Senate Rotunda
the Legislature
3/11/26 Wednesday Ice Cream Day Upper House Rotunda
3/11/26 Wednesday Fairs & Festivals Day at | Upper Senate Rotunda
the Legislature
3/11/26 Wednesday West Virginians Against | Lower Rotunda
Transmission Injustice
3/11/26 Wednesday WV Coal Legislative Beni Kedem Shriners
Reception 5:00 — 7:00 pm
3/12/26 Thursday Women & Girls Day at | Upper House Rotunda
the Legislature
3/12/26 Thursday Home Family Education | Upper Senate Rotunda
3/12/26 Thursday Hampshire County Day | Lower Rotunda
3/13/26 Friday Veterans Visibility Day | Upper House & Senate Rotunda
at the Capitol
3/14/26 Saturday




